
Castellarano 16 04 23 125 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 143 MUNARI M. 24:00.941
Tempo gara

1 2:02.161 + 03.547 14:20:25.663

2 1:59.102 + 00.488 14:22:24.765

3 1:59.165 + 00.551 14:24:23.930

4 1:58.614 --------- 14:26:22.544

5 1:58.773 + 00.159 14:28:21.317

6 1:58.857 + 00.243 14:30:20.174

7 1:59.552 + 00.938 14:32:19.726

8 1:59.775 + 01.161 14:34:19.501

9 2:01.074 + 02.460 14:36:20.575

10 2:00.914 + 02.300 14:38:21.489

11 2:00.788 + 02.174 14:40:22.277

12 2:02.166 + 03.552 14:42:24.443

 Po. 2 - # 52 FOLLI N. + 01.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.333 + 05.153 14:20:29.913

2 1:58.809 + 00.629 14:22:28.722

3 1:59.624 + 01.444 14:24:28.346

4 1:59.821 + 01.641 14:26:28.167

5 1:59.660 + 01.480 14:28:27.827

6 1:58.272 + 00.092 14:30:26.099

7 1:58.180 --------- 14:32:24.279

8 1:59.551 + 01.371 14:34:23.830

9 1:59.494 + 01.314 14:36:23.324

10 2:00.069 + 01.889 14:38:23.393

11 2:01.694 + 03.514 14:40:25.087

12 2:01.182 + 03.002 14:42:26.269

 Po. 3 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 06.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.386 + 08.768 14:20:30.888

2 1:59.827 + 01.209 14:22:30.715

3 2:01.005 + 02.387 14:24:31.720

4 2:01.084 + 02.466 14:26:32.804

5 1:59.245 + 00.627 14:28:32.049

6 1:58.618 --------- 14:30:30.667

7 1:59.757 + 01.139 14:32:30.424

8 1:58.765 + 00.147 14:34:29.189

9 1:59.113 + 00.495 14:36:28.302

10 2:00.903 + 02.285 14:38:29.205

11 2:00.239 + 01.621 14:40:29.444

12 2:01.981 + 03.363 14:42:31.425

 Po. 4 - # 95 TAGLIOLI L. + 15.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.783 + 02.468 14:20:28.395

2 2:01.430 + 02.115 14:22:29.825

3 2:01.010 + 01.695 14:24:30.835

4 1:59.578 + 00.263 14:26:30.413

5 1:59.315 --------- 14:28:29.728

6 1:59.654 + 00.339 14:30:29.382

7 2:02.079 + 02.764 14:32:31.461

8 2:01.267 + 01.952 14:34:32.728

9 2:01.054 + 01.739 14:36:33.782

10 2:01.043 + 01.728 14:38:34.825

11 2:02.197 + 02.882 14:40:37.022

12 2:03.245 + 03.930 14:42:40.267

 Po. 5 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. + 17.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.901 + 11.796 14:20:33.403

2 2:02.770 + 04.665 14:22:36.173

3 1:59.611 + 01.506 14:24:35.784

4 1:59.377 + 01.272 14:26:35.161

5 1:59.950 + 01.845 14:28:35.111

6 1:58.105 --------- 14:30:33.216

7 1:59.736 + 01.631 14:32:32.952

8 2:00.385 + 02.280 14:34:33.337

9 2:01.857 + 03.752 14:36:35.194

10 2:01.001 + 02.896 14:38:36.195

11 2:02.628 + 04.523 14:40:38.823

12 2:03.273 + 05.168 14:42:42.096

 Po. 6 - # 290 ORSI M. + 22.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.819 + 12.913 14:20:35.321

2 2:02.413 + 03.507 14:22:37.734

3 2:01.285 + 02.379 14:24:39.019

4 1:59.961 + 01.055 14:26:38.980

5 2:00.016 + 01.110 14:28:38.996

6 1:58.906 --------- 14:30:37.902

7 2:00.432 + 01.526 14:32:38.334

8 2:00.529 + 01.623 14:34:38.863

9 2:00.596 + 01.690 14:36:39.459

10 2:01.373 + 02.467 14:38:40.832

11 2:02.677 + 03.771 14:40:43.509

12 2:03.148 + 04.242 14:42:46.657

 Po. 7 - # 518 GALLONI G. + 41.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.920 + 07.308 14:20:36.456

2 2:04.257 + 02.645 14:22:40.713

3 2:01.977 + 00.365 14:24:42.690

4 2:02.577 + 00.965 14:26:45.267

5 2:01.612 --------- 14:28:46.879

6 2:02.931 + 01.319 14:30:49.810

7 2:03.438 + 01.826 14:32:53.248

8 2:03.018 + 01.406 14:34:56.266

9 2:02.427 + 00.815 14:36:58.693

10 2:02.254 + 00.642 14:39:00.947

11 2:01.620 + 00.008 14:41:02.567

12 2:03.014 + 01.402 14:43:05.581

 Po. 8 - # 112 FOSCHINI T. + 41.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.545 + 11.290 14:20:39.677

2 2:06.138 + 04.883 14:22:45.815

3 2:01.588 + 00.333 14:24:47.403

4 2:01.255 --------- 14:26:48.658

5 2:02.282 + 01.027 14:28:50.940

6 2:02.686 + 01.431 14:30:53.626

7 2:02.225 + 00.970 14:32:55.851

8 2:02.391 + 01.136 14:34:58.242

9 2:02.134 + 00.879 14:37:00.376

10 2:01.703 + 00.448 14:39:02.079

11 2:01.477 + 00.222 14:41:03.556

12 2:02.373 + 01.118 14:43:05.929

 Po. 9 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. + 52.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.679 + 10.804 14:20:36.181

2 2:03.727 + 01.852 14:22:39.908

3 2:04.556 + 02.681 14:24:44.464

4 2:02.599 + 00.724 14:26:47.063

5 2:02.387 + 00.512 14:28:49.450

6 2:01.875 --------- 14:30:51.325

7 2:03.197 + 01.322 14:32:54.522

8 2:02.550 + 00.675 14:34:57.072

9 2:02.709 + 00.834 14:36:59.781

10 2:03.749 + 01.874 14:39:03.530

11 2:06.231 + 04.356 14:41:09.761

12 2:07.139 + 05.264 14:43:16.900

 Po. 10 - # 230 PELATI F. + 1:07.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.263 + 05.691 14:20:32.765

2 2:04.386 + 00.814 14:22:37.151

3 2:03.961 + 00.389 14:24:41.112

4 2:04.024 + 00.452 14:26:45.136

5 2:03.850 + 00.278 14:28:48.986

6 2:03.572 --------- 14:30:52.558

7 2:06.750 + 03.178 14:32:59.308

8 2:06.259 + 02.687 14:35:05.567

9 2:06.538 + 02.966 14:37:12.105

10 2:06.872 + 03.300 14:39:18.977

11 2:07.087 + 03.515 14:41:26.064

12 2:05.628 + 02.056 14:43:31.692

 Po. 11 - # 58 INCERTI DELMONTE L.+ 1:10.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.711 + 09.396 14:20:37.213

2 2:05.825 + 01.510 14:22:43.038

3 2:05.796 + 01.481 14:24:48.834

4 2:04.315 --------- 14:26:53.149

5 2:05.386 + 01.071 14:28:58.535

6 2:04.933 + 00.618 14:31:03.468

7 2:04.673 + 00.358 14:33:08.141

8 2:05.525 + 01.210 14:35:13.666

9 2:05.579 + 01.264 14:37:19.245

10 2:05.032 + 00.717 14:39:24.277

11 2:06.562 + 02.247 14:41:30.839

12 2:04.527 + 00.212 14:43:35.366

Fastest lap: 1:58.105 
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Castellarano 16 04 23 125 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 12 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:12.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.962 + 14.614 14:20:40.464

2 2:06.670 + 04.322 14:22:47.134

3 2:07.164 + 04.816 14:24:54.298

4 2:04.037 + 01.689 14:26:58.335

5 2:02.348 --------- 14:29:00.683

6 2:04.222 + 01.874 14:31:04.905

7 2:04.044 + 01.696 14:33:08.949

8 2:05.128 + 02.780 14:35:14.077

9 2:05.856 + 03.508 14:37:19.933

10 2:05.446 + 03.098 14:39:25.379

11 2:05.913 + 03.565 14:41:31.292

12 2:05.423 + 03.075 14:43:36.715

 Po. 13 - # 236 PECORARI M. + 1:54.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.041 + 04.246 14:20:38.155

2 2:08.584 + 01.789 14:22:46.739

3 2:06.795 --------- 14:24:53.534

4 2:07.700 + 00.905 14:27:01.234

5 2:06.893 + 00.098 14:29:08.127

6 2:08.296 + 01.501 14:31:16.423

7 2:08.310 + 01.515 14:33:24.733

8 2:09.701 + 02.906 14:35:34.434

9 2:09.807 + 03.012 14:37:44.241

10 2:09.913 + 03.118 14:39:54.154

11 2:10.239 + 03.444 14:42:04.393

12 2:14.954 + 08.159 14:44:19.347

 Po. 14 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.288 + 01.661 14:20:34.790

2 2:11.684 + 02.057 14:22:46.474

3 2:10.787 + 01.160 14:24:57.261

4 2:10.152 + 00.525 14:27:07.413

5 2:10.976 + 01.349 14:29:18.389

6 2:09.627 --------- 14:31:28.016

7 2:10.796 + 01.169 14:33:38.812

8 2:11.192 + 01.565 14:35:50.004

9 2:09.965 + 00.338 14:37:59.969

10 2:10.511 + 00.884 14:40:10.480

11 2:17.435 + 07.808 14:42:27.915

 Po. 15 - # 298 MEGLIOLI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.930 + 11.460 14:20:48.251

2 2:12.634 + 03.164 14:23:00.885

3 2:10.754 + 01.284 14:25:11.639

4 2:09.470 --------- 14:27:21.109

5 2:11.096 + 01.626 14:29:32.205

6 2:11.357 + 01.887 14:31:43.562

7 2:12.203 + 02.733 14:33:55.765

8 2:10.155 + 00.685 14:36:05.920

9 2:11.953 + 02.483 14:38:17.873

10 2:14.085 + 04.615 14:40:31.958

11 2:13.164 + 03.694 14:42:45.122

 Po. 16 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.528 + 11.042 14:20:47.385

2 2:15.292 + 05.806 14:23:02.677

3 2:11.961 + 02.475 14:25:14.638

4 2:12.790 + 03.304 14:27:27.428

5 2:11.136 + 01.650 14:29:38.564

6 2:10.959 + 01.473 14:31:49.523

7 2:11.808 + 02.322 14:34:01.331

8 2:09.486 --------- 14:36:10.817

9 2:11.294 + 01.808 14:38:22.111

10 2:12.104 + 02.618 14:40:34.215

11 2:12.879 + 03.393 14:42:47.094

 Po. 17 - # 712 ALFANO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.117 + 12.119 14:20:50.279

2 2:12.693 + 01.695 14:23:02.972

3 2:12.450 + 01.452 14:25:15.422

4 2:12.568 + 01.570 14:27:27.990

5 2:10.998 --------- 14:29:38.988

6 2:11.595 + 00.597 14:31:50.583

7 2:11.106 + 00.108 14:34:01.689

8 2:12.478 + 01.480 14:36:14.167

9 2:14.728 + 03.730 14:38:28.895

10 2:11.908 + 00.910 14:40:40.803

11 2:12.086 + 01.088 14:42:52.889

 Po. 18 - # 114 ORSI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.792 + 06.890 14:20:44.956

2 2:12.435 + 01.533 14:22:57.391

3 2:10.902 --------- 14:25:08.293

4 2:10.976 + 00.074 14:27:19.269

5 2:11.541 + 00.639 14:29:30.810

6 2:11.121 + 00.219 14:31:41.931

7 2:12.345 + 01.443 14:33:54.276

8 2:13.650 + 02.748 14:36:07.926

9 2:13.071 + 02.169 14:38:20.997

10 2:19.989 + 09.087 14:40:40.986

11 2:16.831 + 05.929 14:42:57.817

 Po. 19 - # 291 ZOTTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.317 + 12.445 14:20:46.819

2 2:15.318 + 04.446 14:23:02.137

3 2:12.126 + 01.254 14:25:14.263

4 2:12.603 + 01.731 14:27:26.866

5 2:11.226 + 00.354 14:29:38.092

6 2:10.872 --------- 14:31:48.964

7 2:12.077 + 01.205 14:34:01.041

8 2:12.978 + 02.106 14:36:14.019

9 2:16.087 + 05.215 14:38:30.106

10 2:15.378 + 04.506 14:40:45.484

11 2:14.907 + 04.035 14:43:00.391

 Po. 20 - # 933 MUSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.758 + 11.406 14:20:46.260

2 2:14.046 + 02.694 14:23:00.306

3 2:13.368 + 02.016 14:25:13.674

4 2:16.388 + 05.036 14:27:30.062

5 2:13.155 + 01.803 14:29:43.217

6 2:13.075 + 01.723 14:31:56.292

7 2:12.348 + 01.996 14:34:08.640

8 2:13.856 + 02.504 14:36:22.496

9 2:16.083 + 04.731 14:38:38.579

10 2:15.440 + 04.088 14:40:54.019

11 2:11.352 --------- 14:43:05.371

 Po. 21 - # 343 PARROTTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.569 + 06.926 14:20:49.937

2 2:15.643 --------- 14:23:05.580

3 2:16.574 + 00.931 14:25:22.154

4 2:19.903 + 04.260 14:27:42.057

5 2:20.145 + 04.502 14:30:02.202

6 2:42.938 + 27.295 14:32:45.140

7 2:27.031 + 11.388 14:35:12.171

8 2:21.402 + 05.759 14:37:33.573

9 2:19.859 + 04.216 14:39:53.432

10 2:19.606 + 03.963 14:42:13.038

11 2:21.965 + 06.322 14:44:35.003

 Po. 22 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.814 + 07.503 14:20:29.316

2 1:58.311 --------- 14:22:27.627

3 2:00.007 + 01.696 14:24:27.634

4 1:59.865 + 01.554 14:26:27.499

5 1:59.517 + 01.206 14:28:27.016

6 2:01.266 + 02.955 14:30:28.282

7 2:13.211 + 14.900 14:32:41.493

 Po. 23 - # 146 RICCI M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.209 + 01.540 14:20:27.687

2 1:59.669 --------- 14:22:27.356

3 2:02.959 + 03.290 14:24:30.315

4 2:02.808 + 03.139 14:26:33.123

5 2:06.441 + 06.772 14:28:39.564

6 2:28.210 + 28.541 14:31:07.774

 Po. 24 - # 174 DAMIANI M. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.245 --------- 14:20:39.398

2 2:13.729 + 01.484 14:22:53.127

3 2:24.870 + 12.625 14:25:17.997

Fastest lap: 1:58.105 
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